
XC PRACTICE AND MEET SCHEDULE 2019

8/26/2019 Monday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

8/27/2019 Tuesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

8/28/2019 Wednesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

8/29/2019 THURSDAY @ HUFFORD JOLIET 2:45-6:30p.m.

9/3/2019 Tuesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

9/4/2019 Wednesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

9/5/2019 Thursday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

9/7/2019 SATURDAY @ KANKAKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE ST. GEORGE'S INVITE @ 7-1P.M. 100 College Drive

9/10/2019 Tuesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

9/11/2019 Wednesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

9/12/2019 THURSDAY @ OAK PRAIRIE @ 4:15-7P.M. 6750, 15160 S. Gougar Rd. Homer Glen, IL.

9/16/2019   Monday @ Troy 2:45-7P.M.. 210 E. Black Rd., Plainfield, IL.

9/18/2019 Wednesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30-6p.m.

9/19/2019 THURSDAY @ DIRKSEN JOLIE T2:45-6:30p.m.

9/21/2019 SATURDAY @ PHJH @9-NOON (7:15A.M. SET-UP TEAM)

9/24/2019 Tuesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

9/25/2019 Wednesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

9/26/2019 Thursday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m. 

10/1/2019 Tuesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

10/2/2019 Wednesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

10/3/2019 Thursday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

10/7/2019 Monday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.

10/8/2019 TUESDAY @ OAK PRAIRIE @ 4:15-7P.M. 6750, 15160 S. Gougar Rd. Homer Glen, IL.

10/9/2019 Wednesday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.(Regional Participants)

10/10/2019 Thursday - Practice @ 2:45-4:30p.m.(Regional Participants)

10/12/2019 SATURDAY -XC REGIONALS T.B.A. @7-1P.M.

10/19/2019 SATURDAY - XC STATE MEET T.B.A. 

COACHES:

Coach Drain

Mr. Wehrle




